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Rangliste

40. TVW Jassmeisterschaft 2018

Rang Huppin Anita

Rang Kalt Markus

Rang Ruegge Thomas
Rang Schnellmann Rosy
Rang Bruhin Stefan

Rang Keller Dominik

Rang Huppin Alois

Rang Schnellmann Cornelia
Rang Hager Marianne

. Rang Janser Marianne
. Rang Kuttel Jonas

. Rang Ruoss Toni

. Rang Kistler Fabian

. Rang Huppin Dolf

. Rang Bugler Simon

. Rang Huppin Ramon

. Rang Vogt Hanswerner
. Rang Bruhin Alois

. Rang Laib Loris

. Rang Rothlisberger René
. Rang Bruhin Ruedi

. Rang Guntlin Ursi

. Rang Ebndther Jonas

. Rang Schnellmann Christoph
. Rang Kalt Erika

. Rang Ebndéther Kari

. Rang Kagi Walter

. Rang Bruhin Christian

. Rang Vogt Sepp

. Rang Bdsch Philippe

. Rang Schattin Albert

. Rang Diethelm Dominik
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(575,487,479,626)
(772,451,483,452)
(630,609,438,471)
(602,431,438,626)
(428,574,464,622)
(512,471,459,622)
(527,460,509,563)
(462,590,510,471)
(437,603,520,427)
(508,522,489,452)
(474,486,454,537)
(569,425,444,494)
(417,580,482,449)
(518,485,461,472)
(505,516,499,406)
(480,438,509,494)
(413,399,505,563)
(270,722,489,379)
(408,400,510,537)
(339,532,479,491)
(482,435,433,491)
(547,376,433,472)
(286,513,444,572)
(555,473,454,321)
(486,495,461,316)
(380,338,464,572)
(500,356,483,371)
(481,390,433,371)
(494,361,482,321)
(252,478,505,406)
(334,383,459,379)
(269,272,433,449)



